Race Date
October 19, 2022

NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Boys
7TH GRADE BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place
Team - KENNEDY Finish Position
Team Score (places): 32
1 542 Sam Steele 1 1
2 482 Nathan Lao 3 4
3 478 Leon Kao 7 11
4 489 Pierre Mazza 8 19
5 536 Mason Seyller 13 32
6 465  Jt Hill (15) 47)
7 483 Vincent Lardner (26) (73)
8 532 Iwasaki Ryotaro More Than 7
9 443 Jason Cheng More Than 7
10 471 Owen Johnson More Than 7
11 520 Jack Plummer More Than 7
12 485 Keller Lisek More Than 7
13 467 Alex Hostetler More Than 7
14 554 Jayden Yang More Than 7
15 460 Holden Greene More Than 7
16 498 Ethan Nie More Than 7
17 490 Ben McGowan More Than 7
18 430 Akira (andy) Akabane More Than 7
19 552 Julian Xiao More Than 7
20 474 Jack Kane More Than 7
21 531 Elliott Royle More Than 7
22 435 Henry Baskind More Than 7
23 461 Aidan Hall More Than 7
24 545 Michael Teoh More Than 7
25 491 Vladimir Melnychenko More Than 7
26 539 Logan Spencer More Than 7
27 540 Julian Spitzner More Than 7
28 496 Grayson Murray More Than 7
29 811 Zain Photowala More Than 7
30 447 Sullivan Danahy More Than 7
31 454 Andrew Filipowski More Than 7
32 464 Garrett Hauk More Than 7
33 551 Michael Xia More Than 7
Team - LINCOLN Finish Position
Team Score (places): 47
1 573 Daniel Falda 4 4
2 595 Grayson McKenna 5 9
3 567 Daniel Bivol 10 19
4 612 Toby Silder 11 30
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Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

-1
Average Time: 9:07.9

8:24.0 8:24.0 0:00.0
8:57.6 17:21.6 0:335
9:12.7 26:34.4 0:48.7
9:25.9 36:00.3 1:01.8
9:39.3 45:39.7 1:15.2
9:42.9 55:22.6 1:18.8
10:05.9 1.05:28.5 1:41.8
10:53.7 1:16:22.3 2:29.7
10:55.7 1:27:18.0 2:31.6
11:09.1 1:38:27.2 2:45.1
11:13.3 1:49:40.6 2:49.3
11:22.3  2:01:02.9 2:58.2
11:30.6  2:12:335 3:06.5
11:33.8  2:24:07.3 3:09.7
11:35.7 2:35:43.1 3:11.7
11:38.2  2:47:21.3 3:14.1
11:479  2:59:09.2 3:23.8
11:49.0 3:10:58.2 3:24.9
11:56.2 3:22:54.4 3:32.1
12:03.0 3:34:57.5 3:39.0
12:03.8  3:47.01.3 3:39.7
12:07.2  3:59:08.6 3:43.1
12:16.4  4:11:25.1 3:52.4
12:21.9 4:23:47.0 3:57.8
12:28.5 4:36:15.6 4:04.5
12:46.9  4:49:02.5 4:22.8
12:47.3 5:01:49.9 4:23.3
13:00.3  5:14:50.2 4:36.2
14:14.3  5:29:04.5 5:50.2
14:18.5 5:43:23.1 5:54.5
14:28.7 5:57:51.8 6:04.6
16:07.0 6:13:58.8 7:43.0
16:36.2  6:30:35.0 8:12.1

- 2
Average Time: 9:23.8

8:59.7 8:59.7 0:00.0
9:02.0 18:01.7 0:02.3
9:34.8 27:36.5 0:35.1
9:37.1 37:13.7 0:374

10/21/2022 09:20:16



Race Date
October 19, 2022

Bib No

Team - LINCOLN
Team Score (places): 47

Name

5 582 Sam Jur
6 610 Bennett Scherer
7 591 Thomas Marrero
8 585 Kevin Kruse
9 583 Yean Kang
10 565 Andrew Benitez
11 566 Carter Bird
12 586 Oliver Kukis
13 594 Gabe Matthews
14 590 Henry Magyar
15 613 Ansh Tewatia

Team - MADISON
Team Score (places): 82

621
642
633
627
636
626
620

Aiden Chin
Michael Parola
Gavin Lach
Chase Gewin
Vito Mazzeo
Noah Evans
Luke Bortoli

No o~ wDN PR

Team - GREGORY
Team Score (places): 97

1 296 Grayson Meek
2 276 Justin Hamilton
3 258 Isaac Brambilla
4 254 Aiden Andersen
5 319 Gabriel Stan
6 270 Tristan Gleich
7 265 Lucas Culicchia
8 257 Zander Bramasco
9 323 Steven Uhlhorn
10 286 Matthew Kiely
11 291 Kaya Kuscu
12 305 Lucas Oitker
13 264 Jack Csorba
14 328 Jack Wetzel
15 262 Sebastian Chacon

Meet held in Naperville, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Boys
7TH GRADE BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
17 47
(41) (88)
(45) (133)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position -
6 6
12 18
16 34
19 53
29 82
47 (129)
(54) (183)
Finish Position -
2 2
20 22
22 44
23 67
30 97
(33) (130)
(38) (168)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
2

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 2
Average Time: 9:23.8

9:45.5 46:59.2 0:45.8
10:44.6 57:43.8 1:44.9
11:05.8 1:08:49.7 2:06.1
11:11.9 1.20:01.7 2:12.2
11:16.3 1:31:18.1 2:16.6
11:32.6 1:42:50.7 2:32.9
11:37.5 1:54:28.3 2:37.8
11:54.7 2:06:23.0 2:55.0
12:46.3  2:19:09.3 3:46.6
12:47.8 2:31:57.1 3:48.1
13:06.1 2:45:03.3 4.06.4

3

Average Time: 9:42.5

9:09.7 9:09.7 0:00.0
9:38.2 18:48.0 0:28.4
9:44.0 28:32.1 0:34.2
9:49.5 38:21.6 0:39.7
10:10.9 48:32.5 1:.01.1
11:23.5 59:56.1 2:13.8
12:32.8  1:12:29.0 3:23.0
4

Average Time: 9:45.0

8:40.6 8:40.6 0:00.0
9:55.4 18:36.1 1:14.8
9:57.3 28:33.4 1:16.7
9:58.4 38:31.9 1:17.8
10:13.4 48:45.3 1:32.7
10:23.9 59:09.3 1:43.3
10:36.5 1:09:45.8 1:55.9
11:00.3 1:20:46.2 2:19.6
11:02.3 1:31:48.5 2:21.6
11:07.7 1:42:56.2 2:27.1
11:14.0 1:54:10.2 2:33.3
11:19.2  2:05:29.5 2:38.5
11:20.7 2:16:50.2 2:40.1
11:36.7  2:28:26.9 2:56.0
11:38.9  2:40:05.8 2:58.2
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Race Date
October 19, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - GREGORY
Team Score (places): 97

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

277
272
322
297
289
263
285
308
300
271
261
317
260
318
326
269
281
266
283

Mark Hanley
Ryan Goodall
Bryce Uenuma
Sohum Merai
Shane King
Nolan Creaves
Ayaan Khan

William ("liam" Panagopoulos

Affaan Mohammed
Trey Glenn
Benjamin Chacon
Adwik Sharma
Abhinav Byju
Sethika Siriwardana
Aarav Varshney
Rishik Gajula
Matthew Jacobsen
Shlok Deshpande
Jacob Juckett

Team - CRONE
Team Score (places): 129
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110
129
105
116
118
158
121
154
107
163
123
143
117
142
139
133
146
157

Joey Clifton
Joshua McConkey
Miles Barrett

Anish Gowda

Eric Hu

Ryan Vaity

Kevin Kasza
Sanskar Singh
Hamza Bilal

Dino Wang

Nathan Laughlin
Omar Ramahi
Cooper Grueschow
Bennette Rajesh
Roshan Pasumarti
Kabilen Mukundhan
Elliot Rubio

Mahit Tandon

NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Boys

7TH GRADE BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

9

21

27

35

37
(43)
(44)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

4

Time
Back

Average Time: 9:45.0

11:42.8  2:51:48.7
11:50.1  3:03:38.9
11:57.4  3:15:36.3
12:29.9  3:28.06.2
12:31.3  3:40:37.5
12:31.8 3:53:09.4
12:35.2 4:05:44.7
12:45.3  4:18:30.1
12:45.8  4:31:15.9
12:55.2 4:44:11.1
13:10.3 4:57:21.4
13:11.3 5:10:32.8
13:34.8  5:24.07.6
13:59.3  5:38:07.0
14:46.3  5:52:53.3
15:01.1 6:07:545
16:05.5 6:24:00.0
16:08.0  6:40:08.0
16:21.5 6:56:29.5

Finish Position -

5

3:02.2
3:09.5
3:16.8
3:49.2
3:50.6
3:51.2
3:54.6
4:04.7
4:05.1
4:14.5
4:29.7
4:30.7
4:54.1
5:18.7
6:05.6
6:20.5
7:24.8
7:27.4
7:40.8

Average Time: 10:08.7

9 9:32.9 9:32.9

30 9:55.8 19:28.8
57 10:08.1 29:36.9
92 10:30.8 40:07.7
129 10:35.8 50:43.6
(172) 10:58.4  1:.01:42.0
(216) 11:03.8  1:12:45.9
11:04.3  1:23:50.3

11:25.2 1:35:155

11:28.4 1:46:43.9

12:29.2  1:59:13.1

12:32.3  2:11:455

12:59.0 2:24:44.6

13:50.8 2:38:35.4

13:58.7 2:52:34.1

14:00.3  3:06:34.5

14:02.0 3:20:36.5

14:17.9  3:34:54.5

0:00.0
0:22.8
0:35.1
0:57.8
1:02.8
1:25.4
1:30.8
1:31.4
1:52.2
1:55.4
2:56.2
2:59.4
3:26.0
4:17.8
4:25.7
4:27.3
4:29.0
4:44.9

10/21/2022 09:20:17



Race Date

October 19, 2022

NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Boys
7TH GRADE BOYS
Class - A Class A

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 5

Time
Back

Average Time: 10:08.7

15:00.0
16:32.9

- 6

3:49:54.5
4:06:27.4

5:27.1
6:59.9

Average Time: 10:14.7

9:59.4
10:09.8
10:19.3
10:19.9
10:25.3
10:31.7
10:43.3
10:55.2
11:03.3
11:07.2
11:24.2
11:29.5
11:34.5
12:30.5
13:01.8
13:56.4
13:57.5
16:44.9
17:01.3

-7

9:59.4
20:09.3
30:28.6
40:48.6
51:13.9

1.01:45.6
1:12:29.0
1:23:24.2
1:34:27.6
1:45:34.8
1:56:59.1
2:08:28.6
2:20:03.2
2:32:33.7
2:45:35.6
2:59:32.0
3:13:29.6
3:30:14.5
3:47:15.8

0:00.0
0:10.3
0:19.8
0:20.4
0:25.8
0:32.2
0:43.8
0:55.7
1:03.8
1:07.7
1:24.7
1:30.0
1:35.0
2:31.0
3:02.3
3:56.9
3:58.1
6:45.4
7:01.8

Average Time: 10:56.0

9:42.4

9:48.7
10:42.3
12:04.4
12:22.3
14:47.5
14:51.6

9:42.4
19:31.2
30:13.5
42:18.0
54:40.4

1:09:27.9
1:24:19.6

0:00.0
0:06.2
0:59.9
2:22.0
2:39.9
5:05.0
5:09.1

Average Time: 11:48.0

11:06.7 11:06.7 0:00.0

Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place

Team - CRONE Finish Position
Team Score (places): 129

19 132 David Monroe More Than 7

20 114 Siddharth Gajula More Than 7
Team - JEFFERSON Finish Position
Team Score (places): 149

1 359 Jaocb Allen 24 24

2 362 Parker Altschul 28 52

3 360 Liam Allen-Wagner 31 83

4 402 Preston Malana 32 115

5 384 Brendan Eschmeyer 34 149

6 415 Aidyn Rodriguez (36) (185)

7 422 Hannes Vischer (40) (225)

8 395 Kavin Gupta More Than 7

9 358 Sully Ahmad More Than 7

10 390 Will Fuerst More Than 7
11 371 Nate Chaet More Than 7
12 421 Logan Shapiro More Than 7
13 408 Jake Neubert More Than 7
14 416 Mac Satre Morales More Than 7
15 423 Ishaan Vitkar More Than 7
16 400 Adam Kuc More Than 7
17 424 Sam Weidman More Than 7
18 361 A Almimorry More Than 7
19 414 Hugo Reyes Hernandez More Than 7
Team - WASHINGTON Finish Position
Team Score (places): 176

1 810 Gray Zmrhal 14 14

2 804 Nick West 18 32

3 770 Miles Given 39 71

4 785 Calvin Moyer 52 123

5 788 Garrett Palm 53 176

6 803 Harrison Wells (61) (237)

7 800 Alex Tomoiaga (62) (299)
Team - STILL Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places): 254

1 745 Milind Rao 46 46
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Race Date
October 19, 2022

NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Boys
7TH GRADE BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - STILL Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places): 254 Average Time: 11:48.0
2 758 Cole Woolard 49 95 11:40.7 22:47.4 0:33.9
3 727 Harris Khan 50 145 11:42.4 34:29.8 0:35.7
4 722 Mark Hubenko 51 196 11:45.5 46:15.4 0:38.8
5 737 Aiden Nichani 58 254 12:44.5 58:59.9 1:37.8
6 729 Rithvik Konakanchi (59) (313) 12:56.5 1:11:56.5 1:49.8
7 750 Alexander Smolen (60) (373) 14:01.3  1:25:57.9 2:54.6
8 726 Abdullah Khan More Than 7 14:24.3  1:40:22.3 3:17.6
9 739 Vedith Pandeti More Than 7 14:49.9  1:55:12.2 3:43.2
10 743 AkilRam More Than 7 14:54.0 2:10:06.2 3:47.2
11 746 Evan Rater More Than 7 20:16.3  2:30:22.6 9:09.6
12 733 Sakithyan Manimaran More Than 7 21:01.9 2:51:24.6 9:55.2
Team - GRANGER Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places): 261 Average Time: 12:58.7
1 222 Ranbir Marwaha 25 25 10:04.0 10:04.0 0:00.0
2 223 Nivedh Mhahesh 48 73 11:31.2 21:35.3 1:27.2
3 252 Theo Yang 55 128 12:37.3 34:12.6 2:33.2
4 197 Arnav Bandhakavi 66 194 15:18.9 49:31.5 5:14.8
5 199 Sri Akshat Bhadrachalam 67 261 15:22.2  1:.04:53.7 5:18.1
6 225 Alex Mroz (68) (329) 17:405 1:22:34.3 7:36.4
7 244 Raymon Suresh (69) (398) 19:11.1 1:41:45.4 9:07.1
Team - FISCHER Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 282 Average Time: 13:16.1
1 166 Fred Aguirre 42 42 10:57.1 10:57.1 0:00.0
2 169 Mason Flannagan 56 98 12:38.7 23:35.8 1:41.5
3 176 Daniel McMahon 57 155 12:43.5 36:19.4 1:46.4
4 187 Anshul Shetty 63 218 14:56.5 51:15.9 3:59.3
5 172 Samuel Kiser 64 282 15:04.8  1:06:20.8 4:07.7
6 170 Garrett Gabrielse (65) (347) 15:05.4  1:21:26.2 4:08.2
Team - HILL Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 348 Siddanth Meka Less Than 5 13:04.5 13:04.5 0:00.0
2 338 Aditya Gangasani Less Than 5 13:20.5 26:25.0 0:16.0
3 347 Abhinav Venkata Manepalli Less Than 5 14:37.6 41:02.7 1:33.1
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Race Date
October 19, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - SCULLEN

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 702 Jaymes Taylor
2 691 Tate Salmon
3 663 Aariz Bhimani

NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Boys
7TH GRADE BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 10:32.1 10:32.1
Less Than 5 12:05.3 22:37.5
Less Than 5 17:50.3 40:27.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:33.1
7:18.2
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